
JUSSI KARIKAS

07.08.2022 Peraaru

KVALIFIKATSIOON

Mehed

Q Jan Henri Tälli (22.06.99) Tallinna SS Kalev 48.23

Q Johannes Erm (26.03.98) SK Leksi 44 41.49

Q Risto Lillemets (20.11.97) KJK Saare 41.40

Q Kristjan Rosenberg (16.05.94) Tallinna SS Kalev 35.94

Q Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 34.30

Q Karl Hans Akkel (07.01.98) ind 19.71

Q Uku Kangur (13.03.98) ind. 16.43

David Jaanson (06.07.03) SK Leksi 44 NM

Naised

Q Reena Koll (15.11.96) SK Leksi 44 29.12

Q Johanna Põldsam (06.10.99) ind. 17.96

LÕPPVÕISTLUS

Kuulitõuge mehed

1 Johannes Erm (26.03.98) SK Leksi 44 14.00 -62

2 Jan Henri Tälli (22.06.99) Tallinna SS Kalev 13.65 -21

3 Risto Lillemets (20.11.97) KJK Saare 13.42 -97

4 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 9.98 22

5 Karl Hans Akkel (07.01.98) ind. 7.16 13

6 Uku Kangur (13.03.98) ind. 5.99 37

Kuulitõuge meesjuuniorid 6 kg

1 David Jaanson (06.07.03) SK Leksi 44 11.85

Kuulitõuge naised

1 Reena Koll (15.11.96) SK Leksi 44 9.84 -99

2 Johanna Põldsam (06.10.99) ind. 6.56 x

Kettaheide mehed

1 Jan Henri Tälli (22.06.99) Tallinna SS Kalev 47.00 -42

2 Johannes Erm (26.03.98) SK Leksi 44 43.76 -117

3 Risto Lillemets (20.11.97) KJK Saare 43.49 -60

4 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 39.26 7

5 Karl Hans Akkel (07.01.98) ind. 22.14 36

6 Uku Kangur (13.03.98) ind. 19.91 112



Kettaheide naised

1 Johanna Põldsam (06.10.99) ind. 20.43 x

2 Reena Koll (15.11.96) SK Leksi 44 NM 0

Jussi karika arvestus

1 Uku Kangur (13.03.98) ind. 149

2 Karl Hans Akkel (07.01.98) ind. 49

3 Pelle Peel (28.07.88) SK Leksi 44 29

4 Jan Henri Tälli (22.06.99) Tallinna SS Kalev -63

5 Risto Lillemets KJK Saare -157

6 Johannes Erm SK Leksi 44 -179

Peakohtunik Liina Peel


